
S.No.

1

2

3

4.

5

6.

7

9

LIST OF MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF STUDIES INTELUGU (P.G)WITH
EFFECT FROM 23-12-2024 to 22-12-2027

Name
DesignationProf. A. Narasimha Rao

Principal, College of Arts & Commerce,
ChairmanAndhra University,

Visakhapatnam
Ph:9848377644
Prof. Jarra Appa Rao,
Department ofTelugu,

Head and Member
College of Arts& Commerce,
Andhra University,
Ph:9492495813
Prof. V.SankaraRao,
Department of Telugu,

Member
Madras University,
Mereena Beach, Chennai -600005,Ph:09445203041
Director, CDOE
Centre forDistanceand Online

Education/Nominee,Andhra
University,

MemberVisakhapatnam.Ph:8142229222
Dr.S.DelhieswaraRao,
Lecturerin Telugu,
Government Degree College Arts College, MemberSrikakulam,
Ph:9441944208
Dr.N. Sarada,
Lecturerin Telugu,
Department ofTelugu,

Member
Dr. V.S.Krishna College,

Viskhapatnam,
Ph:8985076813
Dr.D. Praveena,
Lecturerin Telugu,
Department of Telugu,

Member
SVLNS Government Degree College,
Bheemunipatnam
Ph:9290441535
Dr. D. SuryaRao, (Retd.)
Lecturer in Telugu,
B.V.K.College, Vsp.,

Member
Door No. 50-85-6,

Madhuranagar- 16
Ph:9885188431
AttadaAppalanaidu,

MemberFamous Writer in Telugu ShortStories,Flat No.203,
Maaillu Apartment,
Vamsadhra Nagar,
Near

Shiridisai Temple,
Srikakulam-532001
Ph:9440031961



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Chairmen/Chairperson
Board ofStudies in Telugu, UG-Pass
Prof. Bhukhya Tirupati,

Department ofTelugu
Madras University, Chennai.
Ph: 9441335123

Prof. M. Gona Naik,

Department ofTelugu,
Central UniversityofHyderabad,
Telangana,
Ph:9849093300
Prof. G.Balasubramanyam,
Department ofTelugu,
s.K.D. University,

Ananthapur-515O03
Ph:9490566779
Prof. G. Kanakaiah,
Department ofTelugu,

Telangana University,

Nizamabad,
Telangana-503322
Ph:9949119609
Student Representative

Department ofTelugu,

Andhra University

Member
(Ex-officio)

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (ACADEMIC)


