LIST OF MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF STUDIES IN TELUGU (P.G) WITH EFFECT FROM 23-12-2024 to 22-12-2027

S. No.	Name	Designation
1.	Prof. A. Narasimha Rao Principal, College of Arts & Commerce, Andhra University, Visakhapatnam Ph: 9848377644	Chairman
2.	Prof. Jarra Appa Rao, Department of Telugu, College of Arts & Commerce, Andhra University, Ph: 9492495813	Head and Member
3.	Prof. V. Sankara Rao, Department of Telugu, Madras University, Mereena Beach, Chennai – 600005, Ph : 09445203041	Member
4.	Director, CDOE Centre for Distance and Online Education/Nominee, Andhra University, Visakhapatnam. Ph: 8142229222	Member
5.	Dr. S. Delhieswara Rao, Lecturer in Telugu, Government Degree College Arts College, Srikakulam, Ph: 9441944208	Member
6.	Dr. N. Sarada, Lecturer in Telugu, Department of Telugu, Dr. V.S. Krishna College, Viskhapatnam, Ph: 8985076813	Member
7.	Dr. D. Praveena, Lecturer in Telugu, Department of Telugu, SVLNS Government Degree College, Bheemunipatnam Ph: 9290441535 Dr. D. Surya Rao, (Retd.)	Member
8.	Lecturer in Telugu, B.V.K. College, Vsp., Door No. 50-85-6, Madhuranagar – 16 Ph: 9885188431	Member
9.	Attada Appalanaidu, Famous Writer in Telugu Short Stories, Flat No. 203, Maaillu Apartment, Vamsadhra Nagar, Near Shiridisai Temple, Srikakulam – 532001 Ph: 9440031961	Member

0.	Chairmen/Chairperson Board of Studies in Telugu, UG-Pass	Member (Ex-officio)
11.	Prof. Bhukhya Tirupati, Department of Telugu Madras University, Chennai, Ph: 9441335123	Member
12.	Prof. M. Gona Naik, Department of Telugu, Central University of Hyderabad, Telangana, Ph: 9849093300	Member
13.	Prof. G. Balasubramanyam, Department of Telugu, S.K.D. University, Ananthapur-515003 Ph: 9490566779	Member
14.	Prof. G. Kanakaiah, Department of Telugu, Telangana University, Nizamabad, Telangana-503322 Ph: 9949119609	Member
15.	Student Representative Department of Telugu, Andhra University	Member

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (ACADEMIC)